Angler BASS Hobie KBF Total Rank

Aaron Bickford 0 0 0 0 239
Aaron Fetterman 0 286 0 286 118
Aaron Macdonald 0 0 0 0 239
Aaron Purdy 0 0 0 0 239
Abby Abbondanza 252 556 0 808 42

Abraham Salazar 0 0 0 0 239
Abraham Street 0 0 0 0 239
Adam Dewitt 0 552 0 552 71

Adam Drabek 0 0 0 0 239
Adam Fillmore 0 846 0 846 30

Adam Finkbiner 0 0 0 239
Adam Hoehne 0 0 0 239
Adam Milstead 266 0 266 179
Adam Riser 264 550 0 814 39

Adam Shepard 0 524 0 524 85

Adam Wagner 0 0 0 239
Adam Zeigler 0 278 278 141
Alan Bender 0 0 0 239
Alan Reed 0 256 0 256 216
Alex Fiolka 270 274 0 544 78

Alex Gray 0 0 0 0 239
Alex Miller 0 0 0 0 239
Alex Roberts 0 296 0 296 100
Alex Shlekhar 0 0 0 0 239
Alex Sterling 0 0 0 0 239
Alfredo Mendoza 0 0 0 0 239
Allen Chesner 0 0 0 0 239
Allen hurtt 0 0 0 0 239
Allen Sweat 0 0 0 0 239
Amy Brown 0 0 0 0 239
Andreia Costa 0 0 0 0 239
Andres Valbuena 0 0 0 0 239
Andrew Middlebrook 0 0 0 0 239
Andrew Miller 0 0 0 0 239
Andrew Wilson 0 0 0 0 239
Andy Bowman 0 0 0 0 239
Andy Clayton 0 0 0 0 239
Andy Lundy 0 0 0 0 239
Andy Middleton 0 0 0 0 239
Anthony Fitzgerald 0 0 0 0 239
Anthony Rutledge 0 0 0 0 239
Antoine D.Gagnon 0 0 0 0 239



Antoine Hayes
Arek Sokol
Arlie Minton
Armando Sola
Austin Applegate
Austin Vang
Bailey Eigbrett
Baron Honea
Barry Davis
Beau Canzoneri
Becky Robinson
Ben Currie

Ben Gourlay
Ben Lawwell

Ben Steele

Benjamin Bornhorst

Benjamin Burtt
Benjamin Kenney
Benjamin Spivey

Benjamin Wilkey

Benjimen Kadonsky

Bennett Nall
Bert Guthaus
Bill Durboraw
Bill Jenkins
Billy Bowden
Billy Mitchell
Blaine Winters
Blake Abbey
Blake Coston
Bob Goldsmith
Bobby Bowers
Bobby Chasteen
Bobby Denison
Bobby Phillips
Bobby Rubek
Brad Campbell
Brad Case

Brad Fridinger
Braden Ketchum
Bradley Russell
Bradley Sandroni
Brady Storrs
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124
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205
62
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27
239
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85
239
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49
167
171



Brand Jackson
Brandon Gaylor
Brandon George
Brandon Grubbs
Brandon Hall

Brandon Heimericks

Brandon Hewlett
Brandon Lindsey
Brandon Palmer
Brandon Prince
Brandon Riffle
Brandon Yoder

Branton Champion

Breck Hotard
Brent Damien
Brent Jackson
Brett Hollfelder
Brett Walker
Brian Arnold
Brian Butcher
Brian Delahunty
Brian Gunderson
Brian Hernandez
Brian Nelli
Brian Rasnick
Brian Reed
Brian Shotts
Brian Tacy
Brian Wisner
Brittany Curry
Brook Williams

Bruce Rohdenburg

Bryan Bogin
Bryan Gardner
Bryan Howell
Bryan Kennedy
Bryan Oaks
Bryan Olmstead
Bryan Tsiolkas
Bryce Clements
Bubba Jones
Buddy Vance
Buddy Walden

S O O o o o

266

266
298

S O OO OO OO OO O 0O 0O 0O 0 0 0O 0O o0 o0 o0 oo o0 o0 o o o o o oo

556

256

(=)

254

S O O O o o o o

284

S O o o o o

252

546

S O O o o o o

260

290

S O O O O o o O

S O OO O O OO O 0 O 0O o0 O o0 o0 o0 oo o o o o o oo

560

S O O O O O O O O o0 O o o o oo o o o<

256

254

266

266
298

S

284

S O O o o o

252

546
560

S O O o o o

260

290

S O O o o o

556

216
239
239
239
223
239
179
239
179
95
239
239
239
124
239
239
239
239
239
239
229
239
239
77
66
239
239
239
239
239
239
195
239
239
111
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Bwinston Winston
Byron Green

C Woo Rhee
Caleb Cunningham
Cameron Saxon
Cameron Smith
Carl Jocumsen
Carlos Montilla
Caroline Hibbs
Casen Wallace
Casey Reed

Cathy Pauly

Chad Dagley
Chad Walden
Chad Watson
Chance VanWinkle
Chancy Cotton
Charles Daugherty
Charles Mizer
Charlie Bradford
Charlie Russler
Charlie Vire
Chelsea Goodwin
Chris Anderson
Chris Bloomfield
Chris Davis

Chris Falin

Chris Gearhart
Chris Gravely
Chris Hartman
Chris Longshore
Chris McMillan
Chris Mitchell
Chris Schafer
Chris Walters
Christa Hibbs
Christian Conrad
Christian Lesso
Christopher Leuze
Christopher Marks
Christopher McKee
Christopher Nielsen
Chuck Lint
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Chuck Wise
Cilla Johnson
Clay Ragsdale
Clint Pippen
Cody Holmes
Cody Prather
Coleston Clifford
Coley McGowan
Collin Faile
Collin Harding
Colton Hutchison
Conrad Binetti
Corey Chatron
Corey Golden
Corey Hopper
Corey Racer
Cory Dreyer
Craig Pitts

Craig Smith
Cristian Astorga
Curtis Bryant
Curtis Davis
Curtis Yakalavich
Cynthia Schames
Dale Allison
Dale Griffin
Damien Irvin
Dan Butler

Dan Grove

Dan Hargrave
Dan Kelly

Dan McClelland
Dan Napier

Dan Roberts
Daniel Craigo
Daniel Davis
Daniel Elam
Daniel Glenney
Daniel Higgins
Daniel Lyons
Daniel Merritt
Daniel Munsell

Daniel Parris
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Daniel Perry
Danny Truett
Darrell Henze
Darren Williams
Darrin Schwenkbeck
Dave Crockett
Dave Leuze
David Allen
David Burt
David Gallagher
David Gurley
David Habenstein
David Hocut
DAVID LEWINSKI
David Long
David Shields
David Smith
Deamen Henderson
Dennis Campbell
Dennis Lamons
Dennis Mostiller
Dennis Treadway
Denton Giovenco
Dereck Sam
Derek Brundle
Derek Scott
Derrick Bostic
Derrick Bostic (TN)
Desmond James
Destan Wade
Dirk White

Don Bustamante
don nesmith

Don Taylor
Donald Cawthon
Dontrell Sullivan
Doug King

Drew Gregory
Duayne Dwyer
Duc Tran

Dustin Hoy
Dustin Jones

Dustin Murguia
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28



Dylan Crystaloski
Dylan Lowery
Dylan Miller
Eddie Morris
Elliott Giffin
Elvis Lee

Emily Reinhardt
Emily Rigney
Emmin Shung
Eric Dudash
Eric Hawks

Eric Jackson
Eric Miller

Eric Nelson
Eric Oaks

Eric Rodriguez
Eric Samuels
Eric Shuman
Eric Siddiqi
Eric Starke

Eric Thomason
Erik Dodd
Ethan Sword
Eurik Santana
Evan Adamson
Evan Morgeson
Ewing Minor
Eyan Curtis
Francis Matylewicz
Francis Tran
Frank “TWIGGY” Reed
Frank Wolfe
Garin Butler
Garrad Johnson
Garrett Clark
Garrett Kadonsky
Garrett Morgan
Garrett Wade
Garriett Chavis
Gary Jollimore
Gary Sharpe
Gene Cooper
Geoff Tressler

S O O O OO O O O O O o o o o o o o

300

294

S O o o o

300

S O O O O O o o o o

294

S O o o o

270

S O O o o o

268

254

S O O o o o o

272

550

—_
—_
SO o o o o

S o o o o

796

(=

832
530

S o o o o

S O O O O O O o o o o

568

1402

o

S O O O O O O O o o o o o

574

S O O O O o o o

598

S O o o O

270

S O O o o o

268

254
568

1402

572

844

S o o o

1442

574

796

832
1422

S o o o

167
239
239
239
239
239
239
171
239
239
223
56
239
17
239
239
239
239
52
239
31
239
239
239
239
239
12
239
50
239
239
239
45
239
239
239
35
14
239
239
239
239
239



George Smith
Gerald Smith
Gerard Nicoletti
Gerry Shappell
Gilbert Rietsch
Gino Quizon
Gordon Quillen
Grant Blakeney
Greg Hall

Greg Harper
Greg Hurt

Greg Kupfner
Greg Marshall
Greg Matakaetis
Greg Oaks

Greg Polec
Greg Thomas
Gregg Fritchey
Gregory Conger
Guillermo Gonzalez
Hank Newson
Hank Veggian
Harvey Pinson
Hayden Hall
Heath Green
Heath Mullins
heath slaughter
Hernan Cortez
Hernan Santiesteban
Homer Hillier
Hotrod Johnson
Hugh Rose
Hunter Hernandez
Hunter Taylor
Ian Gileski

Jack Klaja

Jack Wagner
Jackie Tankersley
Jacob Heppner
Jacob Housman
Jacob Moeller
Jacob Stem

Jake Angulas
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Jake Carin
Jake Coucoules
Jake Harshman
Jake Penny
Jake Suvak
Jake Traba
James Foster
James Lamb
James McCrorey
James Quinn
James Shoemaker
James Strawbridge
James Ware
Jamie Espinosa
Jamie Ost
Jamie Stevenson
Jared Stanley
Jason Broach
Jason Cassetty
Jason Denise
Jason Hickman
Jason Isaacs
Jason Kennedy
Jason Lowe
Jason Lyall
Jason Myers
Jason Ray
Jason Willis
Jason Wilson
Jaxton Orr

Jay Muller

Jay Park

Jay Wallen
Jayson Elam
Jayson Hwang
JC Sanchez
Jeff Beacham
Jeff Griffiths
Jeff Isham
Jeff Malott

Jeff Nerison
Jeff OBrain
Jeff Sherwood
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Jeff Winston
Jeftery Tyler Stewart
Jeffrey Rabbitt
Jenn Nolan - MacNaughton
Jennifer Solberg
Jeremy Greene
Jeremy Hayes
Jeremy Heath
Jeremy Hughes
Jeremy Humphreys
Jeremy Meadows
Jeremy Smith
Jerry Burdine

Jerry Cornelius
Jerry Spradling
Jesse Clark

Jesse Kinser

Jesse Schwendeman
Jesse Sturdevant
Jessica Becklenberg
Jessy Grace

Jesus Reyes

Jim Baird

Jim Childress

Jim Davis

Jim Janiczek

Jim Orr

Jim Ware

Jimmie Cochran
Jimmy Burgess
Jimmy Davis
Jimmy Entwistle
Jimmy Hollon
Jimmy McClurkan
Jimmy Talley

Joby Berry

Jody Morris

Jody Queen

Joe Arthur

Joe Camareno

Joe Drowns

Joe Kaufman

Joe Kirk
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Joe Lanzillotti
Joe McCall

Joe McElroy
Joe Parkulo

Joe Vacanti

Joel Koester
Joey Randall
John Anderson
John Biesecker
John Brown
John Bubba Jones
John Dalton
John DiCenzo
John Ferreira
John Foley
John Gittner
John Hicks
John Hutson
John Kline
John Ladd

John Long

john milchling
John Nunez
John Patterson
John Pitts

John Rapp

John Tammaro
John Tibbens
John Widner
John Zarzecki
John Ziecker
Johnny Maddox
Johnny Sanchez
Johnny Speake
Jon Brooks

Jon House
Jonathan Kislingbury
Jonathan Lessmann
Jonathan Richardson
Jonathan Yoder
Jordan Lovejoy
Jordan Marshall

Jordan Rozenblum
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Jordan Welliver
Jordan Westerman
Jose Rodriguez
Jose Vuittonet
Joseph Gayton
Joseph Jackson
Joseph Krywalski
Joseph Miranda
Josh Chrenko
Josh Helton
Josh Sims

Josh Stewart
Joshua Bird
Joshua Brewer
Joshua Diehl
Joshua Evans
Joshua Jordan
Joshua Massey
Joshua Sharp
JR Rentz

JT Hickman
Juanita McDonnell
Judith Richardson
Judy Richardson
Julian Mercado
Justin Barnes
Justin Brucker
Justin Faircloth
Justin Gallo
Justin Heckard
Justin Largen
Justin Morrell
Justin Patrick
Justin Raughton
Justin Rednour
Kaden Argyle
Kalon Johnson
Katie Backa
Keegan Frawley
Keith Freese
Keith Lamberth
Keith Stanley
Ken Kadonsky
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Ken Wood

Kent Gross
Kevin Dowie
Kevin Nimmo
Kevin Ramsey
Kevin Rohland
Kevin Workman
kim brugger

KJ Burns

Kody Clifford

Korie Vire

KRIS ANDERSON

Kris Kirkpatrick
Kristine Fischer
Kurt Kalafsky
Kurt Smits

Kyle Cunningham
Kyle Holt

Kyle Livinghouse
Kyle McAlarney
Kyle Strother
Kyle Thomas
Kyle Williamson
Kyle Wilson
Kyle Winston
Kyle Yonce
Kyler Branaum
Lance Burris
Lance Coley
Lance McWhorter
Landon Moore
Landon Smith
Larry Darnell
Larry Hill

Larry Melton
Larry Michalec
Larry Okonski
Larry Whisnant
Larry Wood

Lee Hawj

Lee Romero
Lisa Merritt
Lloyd Hardy
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Logan Ignace
Logan Wilson
Lou DeClerico
Louis Diener
Lowell Brannan
Lowell Henderson
Luis Delgado
Luke Aryan
Luke Sanders
Lynn Yester
Marcas Grubbs
Mark Chase
Mark Davis
Mark Donio
Mark Edwards
Mark King

Mark Linden
Mark Machamer
Mark Marini
Mark Obana
Mark Pendergraf
Martin Bonugli
Marty Hughes
Mason Cheek
Mason Pippert
Mat Frentress
Mathew Ortensie
Matt Ball

Matt Campbell
Matt Flanagan
Matt Halcomb
Matt Hawj

Matt Kiefer

Matt Millard
Matt Miller

Matt Ramey
Matt Skelton
Matthew Conant
Matthew Flett
Matthew Loftus
Matthew Osmancikli
Matthew Rothery
Matthew Sandefur
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Matthew Scotch
Matthew Zapala
Melissa Kegg
Merlin Hammer I11
Michael Bruening
Michael Cardwell
Michael Cates
Michael Copeland
Michael Grimsley
Michael Hopkins
Michael Lavoie
Michael Loftus
Michael Loomis
Michael Luke
Michael Morgan
Michael Musgrove
Michael Pippin
Michael Ridenour

Michael Sebastian Mera

Micheal Cooper
Mickey Anderson
Mickey Pfortsch
Mike Cheatham
Mike Elsea
Mike Eygendaal
Mike Fink

Mike Furness
Mike Iaconelli
Mike Kuntschik
Mike Manivanh
Mike Matthews
Mike Mooney
Mike Morcone
Mike Shepherd
Mike Tompkins
Miles Moffit
Mitchell White
Nate Conley
Nathan Chagnon
Nathan McIntosh
Nathan Neeley
Nathan Yacuzzo
Neal DeForest

S O o O

282

S O O O O O O o o o o o

278

(=)

296

258
292

276

S O O O O O O O o o o o o o

286
288

(=}

276

S O O O O O o o o

274

280

(=)

286

S O o o o o

260

S O O O O O o o o o o o

S O O O O O O o O o o o o o

1958

S O O O O O

578

S O OO O O O O O o o o o o o <o

256

286
288

282

276

S O O o o o O

1958
274
278
280

296

864

258

292

276

260

S O O O O O o o o

256

118
116
239
239
130
239
150
239
239
239
239
239
239
239
239

157
141
135
239
239
100
239
23

205
106
239
239
150
239
195
239
239
239
239
239
239
239
239
239
216
239
239



Nick Audi

Nick Dyer

Nick Ezell

Nick Huddleston
Nick Matthews
Nicky Ezell
Oleadys Hernandez
Ote Shaw

Otis Jnofinn

Pat Veomett
Patrick Mize

Paul Armbrust
Paul Averill

Paul Cobb

Paul Donovan
Paul Roberts

Paul Snyder
Pauley Pitcher
Peter Husser
Philip Backus
Phillip Sibley
Phillip Wyatt
Quentin Clark
Quinlan Benavidez
R.J. Hoover
Rafael Cardona Silva
Ralph Way
Randall Wallace
Ray Mancuso

Ray Osan
Raymond Graham
Raymond Raby
Reece Stoughton
Rey Morales
Ricardo Pinto
Rich Biggie
Richard Bartoszek
Richard Brideau
Richard Castellese
Richard Ofner
Richard White
Richard White II1
Rick Garavaglia
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